Priority List for Measure R 2010 Current Bond Projects

Adelante Charter

Cleveland ES

Harding UPS

McKinley ES

SBCA

Available Measure R

Rest Room Replacement & Site Drainage

Playground Phase I

Restroom Modernization

Hillside Phase Il

Restroom
Fire Line and Fire Hydrant

1,027,723

143,000

743,600

137,280

723,814
223,080

2,998,497

3,146,217

1,250,000

147,720



